Centres
of Excellence
EU CBRN CoE PROJECT 18

International Network of Universities and Institutes
for Raising Awareness on Dual-use Concerns in Biotechnology

Dilemma of Dual-Use in Life Sciences - Ways to Overcome

Seminar at the National Center for Disease Control and Public Health, Tbilisi, Georgia

10.00

10.30

11.15

12.15

12.45

13.30

14.30

15.30

16.30

8" September 2014

AGENDA

Welcome and Introduction, PRE-seminar questionnaire
Laboratory Biosecurity Culture — Lela Bakanidze

Dual Use and Dual Use Research of Concern: from the BTWC negotiations to genes drives -
Francesca Cerutti

Coffee Break

Bioethics and Dual-Use - Lela Bakanidze

Lunch

Biosafety, Biosecurity and Bioethics Capacity Building - Mariam Natsvlishvili
Plenary Discussion & Recap, POST-seminar evaluation questionnaire, Certificates

Conclusions

With the support of

{

@)
\i‘:;,.giy

United N

ed Nations
I Crime and Justice
ar stitute

Interre;
Rese.

Action implemented by

I
I

- W

L - e = oo N 4
[0nainNNNMeno

Landau Network - Centro Volta

This document has been produced with the financial assistance of the European Union.

The views expressed herein can in no way be taken to reflect the official opinion of the European Union and the United Nations.



