



EU CBRN CoE PROJECT 18 International Network of Universities and Institutes for Raising Awareness on Dual-use Concerns in Biotechnology

Dilemma of Dual-Use in Life Sciences - Ways to Overcome

Seminar at the National Center for Disease Control and Public Health, Tbilisi, Georgia $8^{\rm th}$ September 2014

AGENDA

10.00	Welcome and Introduction, PRE-seminar questionnaire
10.30	Laboratory Biosecurity Culture – Lela Bakanidze
11.15	Dual Use and Dual Use Research of Concern: from the BTWC negotiations to genes drives - Francesca Cerutti
12.15	Coffee Break
12.45	Bioethics and Dual-Use - Lela Bakanidze
13.30	Lunch
14.30	Biosafety, Biosecurity and Bioethics Capacity Building - Mariam Natsvlishvili
15.30	Plenary Discussion & Recap, POST-seminar evaluation questionnaire, Certificates
16.30	Conclusions

With the support of



Action implemented by



